
Summer Students SINP- 2016 (confirm list) 

SL. 
No Subject Name of the Summer Trainees, affl., 

email Supervisor’s name and email Expected date of stay 
in SINP(2016) 

1    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PHYS& 
ENGG. 
 

LEKSHMI S 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF 
TECHNOLOGY,KARNATAKA 
lekshmipadmakala4@gmail.com 

Dr. Kumarshankar Gupta 
 
kumars.gupta@saha.ac.in 03rd July-13th August 

2 BHUVNESH 
IIT, KANPUR 
cmattri5@gmail.com 

Dr. Alokmoy Datta 
alokmay.datta@saha.ac.in 15th May-15th July 

3 R.VEDHANAYAGI 
BHARATHIAR 
UNIVERSITY,COIMBATORE,TAMILNADU 
vedhaphy@gmail.com 

Dr.  Mala  Das 
mala.das@saha.ac.in 

25th  May - 25th July 

4 Mayank Tripathi 
Indian Institute of Technology- Madras 
mayank.tripathi88@yahoo.com 

Dr. Arnab Kundu 
arnab.kundu@saha.ac.in 10th May -27st June 

5 SREELAKSHMI J 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE   OF TECHNOLOGY, 
CALICUT. 
sreelaxmij@gmail.com 

Dr. Chinmay  Basu 
chinmay.basu@saha.ac.in 

16th May -05th  July 

6 Sushanth K 
Sastra University, Thanjavur, Tamil 
Nadu. 
k.sushanth.k@gmail.com 

Dr.  M.S. Janaki 
ms.janaki@saha.ac.in 

10th  June -10th  Aug. 

7 Siddhi Satish Khaire 
Savitribai Phule Pune University  
siddhikhaire@yahoo.co.in 

Dr. P. M. G. Nambissan 
pmg.nambissan@saha.ac.in 15th May – 8th  July. 

8 DIWAKAR 
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
diwakar01071994@gmail.com 

 Dr. Palashbaran  Pal 
palashbaran.pal@saha.ac.in 14th May -14th July 

9 Ambika Prasad Panigrahy 
P.G. Department of Physics, Berhampur 
University. 
ambikapanigrahy@gmail.com 

Drs. Debashis Das and Abhijit  Sanyal 
debasish.das@saha.ac.in 
abhijit.sanyal@saha.ac.in 
 

22nd  May -10th July 

10 DHIVYA DURAISAMY 
M.KUMARASAMY COLLEGE OF 
ENGINEERING(AUTONOMOUS) 
dhivyaadurai@gmail.com 

Dr. Debades Bandyopadhyay 
debades.bandyopadhyay 

1st June – 31st July 

 
11 

Ayan Kumar Bhunia 
Institute of Engineering & 
Management,Kolkata 
ayanbhunia007@gmail.com 

Dr. Dhananjay Bhattacharyya 
dhananjay.bhattacharyya@saha.ac.in May last week- July 

last week 

12 MERIN JOSEPH 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Dr. Anjali mukherjee 
anjali.mukherjee@saha.ac.in 13th May - 9th July 

mailto:k.sushanth.k@gmail.com
mailto:debasish.das@saha.ac.in


KARNATAKA, SURTHKAL 
merinviruvelil@gmail.com 

13 Neha K Nasar 
Cochin University Of Science And 
Technology, 
International School Of Photonics 
nehanzr123@gmail.com 

Dr. Maitreyee Nandy 
maitreyee.nandy@saha.ac.in 

16th May -30th June 

14 ANJANA BISWAS 
Sikkim Manipal 
Institute of Technology, Majhitar, East 
Sikkim. 
 
anjanabiswas09@gmail.com 

Dr. Tinku Sinha 
tinku.sinha@saha.ac.in 

27th May -31st  July 

15 Haritha K 
Cochin University of Science and 
Technology, 
 
harithaisp@gmail.com 

Dr. Maitrayee Saha Sarkar 
maitrayee.sahasarkar@saha.ac.in 

15th May -30th June 

1    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Biophysics 
Chemistry 
 
 

Ankita Singh 
Heritage Institute of Technology 
 
ankita.singh2605@gmail.com 

Dr. Sangram  Bag 
sangram.bagh@saha.ac.in 
 5th May-9th July 

2 Tanmana Mitra 
National Institute of 
Technology (NIT), Durgapur 
 
mitra.tanmana@gmail.com 

Dr. Udayaditya  Sen 
udayaditya.sen@saha.ac.in 
 9th  May - 10th July 

3 Riddha Manna 
National Institute of 
technology Durgapur 
 
riddhamanna@gmail.com 

Dr. Debashish Mukhopadhyaya 
debashis.mukhopadhyay@saha.ac.in 

1st June -31st July 

4 Simanti Das 
Indian Institute of Science Education and  
 Research, Kolkata 
 
sd12ms042@iiserkol.ac.in 

 
Dr. Chandrima Das 
 
chandrima.das@saha.ac.in 

17th  May – 15th July 

5 Prethepa M 
AC College of Technology, Anna 
University 
 
prethepam5696@gmail.com 

Dr. Kaushik sengupta 
kaushik.sengupta@saha.ac.in 

12th May – 7th  July 

6 P. Anbarasi 
Tamilnadu Agricultural University , 
Coimbatore -641003 
anbarasitnau@gmail.com 

Dr. Udayaditya  Sen 
udayaditya.sen@saha.ac.in June  -August 

7 Debolina Ganguly Dr. Partha Saha 26th May -7th July 

mailto:udayaditya.sen@saha.ac.in


St.Xavier's College, Kolkata. 
 
debolinaganguly93@gmail.com 

partha.saha@saha.ac.in 

8 FIRDOUSI PARVEZ 
Department of Biotechnology, Savitribai 
Phule Pune University, Pune 
 
firdousip@gmail.com 

Dr. Debashish Mukhopadhyaya 
debashis.mukhopadhyay@saha.ac.in 

23rd  May -7th July 

9 Saheli Roy 
Presidency University, Kolkata. 
 
tua.1994@gmail.com 

Dr. Sangram  Bag 
sangram.bagh@saha.ac.in 
 5th  June – 31st July 

10 GOLOKESH SANTRA 
INDIAN INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR. 
 
golokesh.khirpai@gmail.com 

Dr. Sushanta Lahiri 
susanta.lahiri@saha.ac.in 
susanta.lahiri.sinp@gmail.com 9th May  8th July 

11 Kritanjan Polley 
Department of Chemistry, IIT Kanpur. 
 
kritanjan251@gmail.com 
 

Dr. Sushanta Lahiri 
susanta.lahiri@saha.ac.in 
susanta.lahiri.sinp@gmail.com 9th May  8th July 

 


